JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No./Exam-2/Conf./2024/699

Date : 09/02/2024

[ I NOTIFICATION//

Time Table of B.B.A. | SEM. (NEP)

(For SOS - Regular/Ex. & ATKT Students)
B.B.A. lllrd SEM. (NEP)

(For SOS - Only Regular Students)

B.B.A. lllrd SEM. (NON NEP OLD COURSE)
(For SOS — Ex./ATKT Students)

B.B.A. Vth SEM. (NON NEP OLD COURSE)

B.B.A.Ist Semester (NEP)

(For SOS — Only Regular Students)

Examination Dec. 2023

Time: 02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.

(For SOS - Regular/Ex./ATKT Students)

16-02-2024 Friday BBA101 ENVIROMENTAL SCIENCE
20-02-2024 Tuesday BBA102 FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
23-02-2024 Friday BBA103 STATITICS FOR BUSINESS DICISIONS 1
27-02-2024 Tuesday BBA104 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
B.B.A.lllrd Semester (NEP) (For SOS — Regular Students)
17-02-2024 Saturday BBA301 FUNDAMENTALS OF HRM
21-02-2024 Wednesday BBA302 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT
24-02-2024 Saturday BBA303 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
28-02-2024 Wednesday BBA304 IT TOOLS FOR BUSINESS

B.B.A.llird Semester (NON NEP OLD COURSE)

(For SOS - Ex./JATKT Students)

17-02-2024 Saturday BBA301 FUNDAMENTALS OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
21-02-2024 Wednesday BBA302 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT
24-02-2024 Saturday BBA303 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
28-02-2024 Wednesday BBA304 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

01-03-2024 Friday BBA305 INCOME TAX LAW & PRACTICE

05-03-2024 Tuesday BBA306 STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS DECISIONS - 11




B.B.A. Vth Semester (NON NEP)

(For SOS — Only Regular Students)

16-02-2024 Friday BBA501 FUNDAMENTALS OF GST
20-02-2024 Tuesday BBAS502 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
23-02-2024 Friday BBA503 INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
BBA-MM-504 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
27-02-2024 Tuesday BBA-FM-504 | INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
BBA-HRM-504 HUMAN RESOURCE PLANNING
BBA-MM-505 ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT
02-03-2024 Saturday BBA-FM-505 INDIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM
BBA-HRM-505 | MANAGEMENT TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
BBA-MM-506 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
06-03-2024 Wednesday BBA-FM-506 FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
BBA-HRM-506 | STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
EXAM CONTROLLER
Copy To:

1. Concerning SOS, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Dy. Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
Secretory to vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
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